

Dilekto Jagdish singh. ke bharto Primary school
Mamasy(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mamji singh. **DIVISION**

Baikunth, Pun **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B. No-491

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्त पंजी में भूमि
द्वारा तंक्ति कुल 100 (एक सौ)
फर्न है जो श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है

02/7/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
एनपीएन कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
02/07/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B No. 491

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Item 1 clearing and grubbing road/land including --					
wide page no. 11					
0.10 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec = Rs					4950.00
Item 2. Construction of embankment with --					
wide page no. 16					
138.41					
138.561 M ³ @ 174.83/M ³ = Rs					24138.22 24225.00
Item 3 Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved --					
wide page no. --					
314.38 M ³ @ 176.47/M ³ = Rs					55479.00
Item 4 Construction of embankment with approved material --					
wide page no. --					
322.96					
323.309 M ³ @ 58.59/M ³ = Rs					18922.22 18943.00
Item 5 Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means --					
wide page no. 12					
36.48 M ³ @ 74.10/M ³ = Rs					2703.50
Item 6 Laying Brick Soil layer on prepared					

Continuation

12-106299.500
106252.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Subgrade with binder - wide page no - 12					
142.50 m^2 @ $4171.27 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 67156.00$					
Item 7 Construction of granular Subbase by Providing - -					
2.64 m^2 wide page no - 17					
102.50 m^2 wide page no - 12					
05.14 m^2 @ $3612.45 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 37981.30$					
Item 8 Providing, laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates - -					
0.54 m^2 wide page no - 16					
52.87 m^2 wide page no - 12					
53.41 m^2 @ $4471.64 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 238830.00$					
Item 9 Providing and applying primer coat - - wide page no - 17					
568.13 m^2 @ $41.94 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 23827.00$					
Item 10 Providing and applying tack coat with - - wide page no - 17					
568.13 m^2 @ $14.20 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 8067.00$					
Item 11 Providing laying and rolling of close - - wide page no - 17					
568.19 m^2 @ $220.47 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 125256.00$					

Continuation

Rs 9,49,248.00
949201.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 12</u> Construction of					
un-reinforced plain					
Cement concrete - - -					
wide page no - 13					
$114.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 8029.31 / \text{m}^2 =$					915341.200
<u>Item 13</u> Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade - - -					
wide page no - 17					
Ordinary Km stone					
1 NM @ 2655.49 / NM =					2655.00
2000 stone					
1 NM @ 679.77 / NM =					680.00
<u>Item 14</u> Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade - - -					
wide page no - 18					
6 NM @ 53182 / each =					3191.200
<u>Item 15</u> Providing and					
applying 2 coats - - -					
wide page no - 18					
$38.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 91.20 / \text{m}^2 =$					3466.000
<u>Item 16</u> Providing and laying					
of hot applied - - -					
wide page no - 18					
$68.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 742.75 / \text{m}^2 =$					50507.000
<u>Item 17</u> Providing and					
fining of typical M4017					

Continuation

12,19,25099.200

19250412r

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
informative sign -					
wide paper no. 13					
2 Nos @ 11606.19 / each =					23212.00
Item 18 Providing and					
fixing of typical					
maintenance board -					
wide paper no. 18					
2 Nos @ 11606.19 / each =					23212.00
Item 19. Providing and					
fixing of retro reflectors					
Cautionary -					
600 mm square labels -					
wide paper no. 18					
2 Nos @ 3782.44 / each =					7564.88
(ii) 600 mm circular -					
wide paper no. 18					
2.00 Nos @ 5096.47 / each =					10192.94
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
wide paper no. 2					
2.00 Nos @ 4400.60 / each =					8801.20
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
wide paper no. 19					
2 Nos @ 8357.45 / each =					16714.90
Item 20 Providing and laying					
300 mm dia. R.R.C. H.P. pipe					
wide paper no. 19					4242.00
5.00 m @ Rs 848.33 / m =					4241.65

Continuation

Rs 2019038.00

2018980.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 21 Planting of trees and their maintenance -					
vide page no 19					
5 Nos 15.00 Nos @ Rs 800.30/No = H					4502 = P 12005 = 00
100% (a) 30%					20 22982 = P 20 31043 = 00
Less for 10% below = H					20 2298 = P 20 31042 = 00
					18 20684 = P 18 27939 = 00
Add G.S.T ~ 12% = M					218 982 = P 219 353 = 00
Add 1% Less = N					182 07 = P 182 792 = 00
					18 2065571 = 00 20 573732 = P
Less for previous payment = H					173 8485 = 00
Net amount payable =					32 7086 = 00

318 8882 = P